

Utah Department of Transportation Abstract of Bids					Engineer's Estimate		Bidder: GERBER CONSTRUCTION, INC. 815 EAST 675 SOUTH LEHI,UT 84043		07/13/2017 Bidder: GRANITE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 1000 N. WARM SPRINGS RD. SALT LAKE CITY,UT 84116	
Project No: S-I15-6(235)273 Project Name: I-15; MP 273.13 - 273.25 Desc of Construction: Collision Repair Estimate Completion date on or before County: UTAH (49)										
No.	Item No.	Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
10 - ROADWAY										
1	015017010	Mobilization	1	Lump	13,000.00	13,000.00	20,000.00	20,000.00	37,516.00	37,516.00
2	015407010	Public Information Services	1	Lump	2,000.00	2,000.00	2,500.00	2,500.00	500.00	500.00
3	015547005	Traffic Control	1	Lump	8,000.00	8,000.00	34,000.00	34,000.00	35,000.00	35,000.00
4	01554700P	Portable Variable Message Signal	3	Dev-d	150.00	450.00	820.00	2,460.00	150.00	450.00
Subtotal						23,450.00		58,960.00		73,466.00
20 - STRUCTURES C-993R										
5	02221701*	Remove Parapet	1	Lump	1,000.00	1,000.00	5,400.00	5,400.00	12,000.00	12,000.00
6	02821700*	Ornamental Fence End	1	Lump	250.00	250.00	2,100.00	2,100.00	6,500.00	6,500.00
7	02982701*	Parapet Grinding	15	ft	1,000.00	15,000.00	68.00	1,020.00	90.00	1,350.00
8	033107021	Structural Concrete - Lightweight	2	cu yd	900.00	1,800.00	4,000.00	8,000.00	7,800.00	15,600.00
9	039247085	Parapet Repair	10	ft	100.00	1,000.00	430.00	4,300.00	400.00	4,000.00
10	099817020	Concrete Coating Parapet	25	ft	12.00	300.00	120.00	3,000.00	8.00	200.00
Subtotal						19,350.00		23,820.00		39,650.00
180 - TIME AND/OR LANE RENTAL										
11	00221700*	Time Segment 1 FIXED PRICE	\$560.00	Day	27 Day	15,120.00	25 Day	14,000.00	19 Day	10,640.00
Subtotal						15,120.00		14,000.00		10,640.00
A(Contract Amount):					42,800.00		82,780.00		113,116.00	
Innovative Contracting:					15,120		14,000		10,640	
A+Innovative Contracting(Bid Amount for Award Considerations):					57,920.00		96,780.00		123,756.00	
Percent of Engineer's Estimate:							193.41 %		264.29 %	